sffash

SMART CASH

Merchant Details

Merchant Hame :

Merchant Mobile No :

Merchant Emails :

Date Generated:

Date
051272018

Grand Total

Tran ID
27719
27760
27778
27782
27783
27784
27793
27943
Daily Total

Type

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

Remote Payment

POS Payment

skash Ltd
99622311

loukas{@skash.com,demos michael@skash.com
05/12/2018 17:04:00

Status

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
REVERSED
REVERSED
REVERSED
APPROVED
APPROVED

Merchant History Report

Receiver Name Amount

cashier1
cashier
cashier1
cashier1
cashier1
cashier1
cashier1

cashieri

5.30
10.00
1.10
5.30
10.00
1.10
1.00
1.00
34.80
34.80

Tips
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Currency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com



